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CATTLE: 6544. Compared with
5011 head last week and 7626 head a
year ago. Steers steady to 1.00;
spots 2.50 lower; heifers weak to
2.00 lower; cows steady to strong;
spots 1.00 higher; bulls unevenly

steady; High Choice & Prime
steers 52.00-56.50; Choice 51.00-
54.00; Good 48.0iK51.00; Standard
41.0047.00; Choice heifers 48.00
53.75; Good 44.0048.50; Standard
4Q,0044.50; Breaking Utility &

Commercial cows 37.0041.50;
Cutter & Boning 35.00-39.50;
Canner & Cutter 30.00-35.25; shells
25.00; few Choice bullocks 48.00
52.50; Good 46.0048.00; YG No. 1
bulls 1000-2200 lb. 44.75-50.75;

Grade No. 2,900-1450lb. 40.0047.50.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers Med.

No. 1, 350600 lb. 54.0062.00; Med.
& Large No. 2, 300-500 lb. 41.00
53.00; heifers Med. & Large No. 1,
300-750 lb. 45.0064.00; bulls Med.
No. 1,400650 lb. 48.0060.00.

CALVES: 3317. Compared with
2439head last week and 3297 heada
year ago. Steady to 4.00 higher;
few Prime 92.00-118.00; Choice

75.0088.00; Good 60.0075.00; HO
130 lb. 52.0058.00; 90110 lb. 47.00
62.00; 6085 lb. 44.0064.00; Utility
50100 lb. 31.0040.00; holstein bulls
90130 lb. 55.00135.00; few heifers
90130 lb. 54.0062.00.

HOGS: 5635. Comparedwith 3994
head last week and 6438 head a
year ago. Mostly 1.00-2.00 higher;
No. 1-2, 210-245 lb. 50.00-51.75; No.
1-3, 210-250 lb. 48.00-51.00; No. 28,
200-260 lb. 47.0050.00; No. 2-4, 220-
285 lb. 45.0048.00; No. 1-3, 150-200
lb. 42.0047.00; sows uneven; 300-
650 lb. 34.0042.00; No. 28, 300500
lb. 32.0087.00; boars 33.0058.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 1264. Compare!
with 761 head last week and 1295
headayear ago. Unevenly steady;
2085 lb. 24.0084.00; 35-60 lb. 34.00-
48.50.

NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE

TO ALL CONCERNED:

Take notice that the following chattel will be sold

at public auction to the highest bidder on the 13th

day of June 1986 at the place of business of Lost Creek

Implement located in Oakland Mills, Pa 3 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES: 1405. Compared with 1235
head last week and 1465 head a
year ago. Mostly steady to 15.00
higher; 3040 lb. 93.00-118.00; 4050
lb. 83.00-108.00; 5050 lb. 73.00-
92.00; No. 28, 3040 lb. 101.00-
118.00; allper hundredweight.

SHEEP: 1469. Compared with
371 head last week and 1376 head a
year ago. Stready to 10.00 lower;
High Choice & Prime 65-115 lb.
79.00-91.00; Choice 75-105 lb. 64.00-
83.00; Good 60-90 lb. 50.00-73.00; si.
sheep 10.00-29.00.

forenoon:atlO:OOo'clock in the
1 JD 337 Baler Serial #557892
1 JD 30 Ejector Serial #553591
1 JD 609 Rotary CutterSerial #24242
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L10N...
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Section

Hoi Beastly
Selections!

John Deere Company, Inc. reserves the right to bid at

the public auction sale. Equipment is to be sold in As-Is

condition. DATED: 4 June 1986

JOHN DEERE COMPANY, INC.
P.O. Box 4949
Syracuse, New York 13221

... when the label recommends
'spreader-sticker"

Service
717-966-9148

Sometimes you justhaveto spray, even
under the worst of conditions. That's
one reason you need Surfix® spreader/
sticker. Surfix keeps your pesticide on
the leaf, through wind and sun and
rain. It forms a bondbetween droplet
and leaf surface thatresists washoff.

Of course, no single spray additive
is right for every job. So Helena car-
ries a full lineof additives. Your Helena
manwill work with you to select the
one that fits your pesticide needs.

But when you're stuck with bad
weather, stick with Surfix.

Surfix can improve your spray ap-
plication under most conditions. It
reduces the evaporation of spray drop-
lets, sticks droplets onto the leaf sur-
face and spreads those droplets for
more uniform coverage.

Surfix contains more active ingre-
dients than most other spreader/
stickers ...one-third more than most
competitors. This means it takes less
Surfix to do the job.

(Helena)
See ut for theperformance leaders,
in systems and service.

It
'

HELENA CHEMICAL COMPANY
5100 Poplar Avenue, Suite 3200,

Memphis, TN 38137, 901/761-0050

READ AND FOLLOW LABEL DIRECTIONS CAREFULLY

Livestock market and auction news

DRY LIME
SPREADING

Hi-Calcium Burnt Lime
at *17.75/1011

Hi-Mag Limestone
*2l .00/Ton

Prices Are For Union Co.
Call For Prices In Your Area
Weaver's Spreading

surface
I • Reliable, shock-resistant strain gauge load

cells

WEIGHING
SALES-SERVICE-REPAIRS

GARBER SCALE
COMPANY

P.O. Box 8
SmoKetown, PA 17576
(717)393-1708

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Jhm 7,1M4-Al7

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday,Janet
Report SuppliedbyPDA

CATTLE 66. Comparedwith last
Wednesday’s market: Slaughter
steers, couple Choice 52.75 and
54.75, one Standard at 44.50. Few
Choice slaughter heifers 52.00-
53.75, couple low Yielding 47.25 k
48.50, one Good at 43.00, couple
Utility at 38.00. One Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cow at 40.50, Cutter k Boning
Utility 35.50-30.25, Canner k Low
Cutter 30.50-35.50, Shells down to
25. One Yield Grade No. 1 1535 lbs.
slaughter bull at 44.00, couple #2
940& 1240 lbs. 38.25 and 40. Medium
Frame $l-2 305-570 lbs. heifers
45.00- Few Medium Frame 1-
2 600-835 lbs.bulls 35.5044.50.

CALVES 72. Few Choice vealers
75.00- few Good 66.00-74.00,
few Standard k Good 90-110 lbs.
54.0001.00, 65-85 lbs. 48.0004.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
95-130 lbs. 80.00-105.00, couple
106.00k 117.00.Beef cross bulls and
heifers70-125 lbs. 55.0063.00.

HOGS 119. Barrows and gilts
fully 2.00 higher. US No. 1-2 210-235
lbs. 50.00-51.25, No. 1-3 220-240 lbs.'
48.75-50.00, No. S 3 220-270 lbs.
47.00-49.00.

Livestock
Systems

builds performance leaders

Reliable
“weigh” to go

"

Get field-proven reliability and accuracy with a
Weighmaster platform scale from Butler. It pro-
vides precision management for a variety of port-
able or permanent applications, at a fraction of
the cost ofa conventional scale
• Butler OMP electronics with Vi% accuracy
• 40,000-lb, capacity; 7-ft. by 10-ft.weighing

• Detachable ramps and 3-pomt hitch attachment
available.


